Vibe 35W Warm White MR16 IRC
Lamp 38°
VBEXN35W-IRC
These 12V MR16 IRC Lamps use 30% less energy are have a
5,000hr lifespan. They feature UV Stop - protecting against
fading and discoloration by emitting no UV rays. IRC lamps
have a higher light output than standard dichroic lamps -
therefore, this 35W lamp produces the light output of a 50W
dichroic.
Features & Benefits
• Energy saving IRC Lamps use 30% less energy
• A longer lifespan than standard Halogen Lamps
• All lamps have a UV stop coating, which protects against
potential fading and discolouration.
• IRC dichroic lamps have a higher light output than standard
dichroic lamps therefore a 35W IRC can replace a standard
50W dichroic
• 5,000 hour lifespan
Vibe 35W Warm White MR16 IRC Lamp 38°
VBEXN35W-IRC
Specifications
SKU VBEXN35W-IRC
Luminaire efficacy 16 lm/W
EAN 9340994012261
Light Colour Warm White
Wattage 35 W
Lumen output 560 lm
Beam Angle 38 Degrees
Base Type GU5.3
Width 50 mm
Height 48 mm
Lifespan 5000 Hours
Lamp Type Halogen
Input voltage 12 Volt
Box Qty 20
Kelvin 3000K
Photometric information available upon request.